
  
 
 
 

Berkshire League Senior Fixtures – Summer Season 2024  
(provisional) 

 

(Fixtures shown as of 24th March 2024 but some still subject to change/re-arrange.  Please check our ClubSpark Court Bookings for the latest info.)  
    
 

 
    Result 

Seniors Wed 3 Apr 6:15 PM Ladies O40A v Cholsey Ladies 40s  

Seniors Wed 3 Apr 6:15 PM Mens O50A v Maidenhead Men's O50A  

Seniors Wed 3 Apr 6:15 PM Maidenhead Men's O50C v Mens O50B  

     

Seniors Sun 7 Apr 6:15 PM Twyford Ladies 40s v Ladies O40B  

     

Seniors Wed 10 Apr 10:00 AM Mens O60A v Maidenhead Men's O60B  

     

Seniors Thu 11 Apr 10:00 AM Ladies O50A v Wargrave LO50  

     

Seniors Mon 15 Apr 6:15 PM Maidenhead Ladies O40A v Ladies O40A  

     

Seniors Wed 17 Apr 6:15 PM Ladies O40B v Ascot Ladies Seniors 40s A  

Seniors Wed 17 Apr 6:15 PM Shinfield Ladies 40s A v Ladies O40C  

Seniors Wed 17 Apr 6:15 PM Bucklebury 50s A v Mens O50A  

     

Seniors Mon 22 Apr 10:00 AM Marlow Mens 60s v Mens O60A  

     

Seniors Wed 24 Apr 6:15 PM Ladies O40B v Maidenhead Ladies O40B  

Seniors Wed 24 Apr 6:15 PM Mens O50B v Shinfield Mens 50s B  

     

Seniors Thu 25 Apr 10:00 AM Ladies O50A v Caversham LTC 50s  

     

Seniors Wed 1 May 6:15 PM Ladies O40A v Wargrave LO40A  
Seniors Wed 1 May 6:15 PM Mens O50A v Windsor Mens 50+  

     

Seniors Wed 8 May 6:15 PM Ladies O40C v Ascot Ladies Seniors 40s B  

Seniors Wed 8 May 10:00 AM Bracknell Men's O60 A v Mens O60A  

     

Seniors Thu 9 May 10:00 AM Ladies O50A v Wellington Ladies Over 50  

  



  
 
 
 

Berkshire League Senior Fixtures – Summer Season 2024  
(provisional) 

 

(Fixtures shown as of 24th March 2024 but some still subject to change/re-arrange.  Please check our ClubSpark Court Bookings for the latest info.)  
    
 

    Result 

Seniors Mon 13 May 6:15 PM DL Royal Berkshire Ladies 40s v Ladies O40A  

Seniors Mon 13 May 6:15 PM Maidenhead Ladies O40C v Ladies O40B  

     

Seniors Wed 15 May 6:15 PM Ladies O40C v Maidenhead Ladies O40D  

Seniors Wed 15 May 6:15 PM Maidenhead Men's O50B v Mens O50A  

Seniors Wed 15 May 6:15 PM Phyllis Court Men's 50s v Mens O50B  

     

Seniors Mon 20 May 6:15 PM Maidenhead Ladies O40D v Ladies O40C  

     

Seniors Thu 23 May 10:00 AM Wargrave LO50 v Ladies O50A  

Seniors Thu 23 May 10:00 AM Mens O60A v Shinfield Mens 60s A  

     

Seniors Wed 29 May 6:15 PM Ladies O40B v Riseley Vets O40s  

Seniors Wed 29 May 6:15 PM Mens O50B v Wellington Sports Mens 50s  

     

Seniors Fri 31 May 6:15 PM Ascot Ladies Seniors 40s B v Ladies O40C  

     

Seniors Sun 2 Jun 6:15 PM Bracknell Ladies O40A v Ladies O40A  

     

Seniors Mon 3 Jun 10:00 AM Binfield Seniors Men's 60s v Mens O60A  

     

Seniors Wed 5 Jun 10:00 AM Caversham LTC 50s (Daytime) v Ladies O50A  

Seniors Wed 5 Jun 6:15 PM Ladies O40C v Shinfield Ladies 40s A  

  
Seniors Wed 12 Jun 6:15 PM Mens O50A v Ascot Mens O50  

Seniors Wed 12 Jun 6:15 PM Mens O50B v Shiplake Mens 50s A  

     

Seniors Wed 19 Jun 10:00 AM Wellington Ladies Over 50 v Ladies O50A  

     

Seniors Wed 26 Jun 6:15 PM Bucklebury 50s B v Mens O50A  

 
BERKSHIRE SENIOR SUMMER LEAGUE 
(DOUBLES FORMAT)  

    
Mens Ladies    
O50A – Div 2 O40A – Div 1   
O50B – Div 3 O40B – Div 2   
O60A (Daytime) – Div 2 O40C – Div 4   
 O50A (Daytime) – Div 1   

 


